
Race Daily GClCD DSLR Form Run Additional Info Race Type & Class Course Time Horse Age Odds Trainer Trainer Trainer Jockey Jockey Jockey Claim O/S/R Course T & J TJ Combo

Rank % & 1 Horse 14 day 1 Horse 14 day Rank Form Combo Win %

Race Value ATC Win % ATC Win % TJS Win % Course

1 100% 21 'P909376 8 (0/2) HC Hurdle 2m.5f  (5) Fakenham £3433 12:15 Keep It Cool 5 6/1 Owen, J P 25% Chadwick, Alex 33% (3) 2,1,3 TJ 26% 25%

2 97% cl 26 56P43F2 8 (0/5) HC Hurdle 2m.5f  (5) Fakenham £3433 12:15 Hello Sweety 4 9/4 Edmunds, Stuart 17% Hammond, Charlie 13% 8,2,1 T 55%

3 80% d 45 6853452 8 (0/2) ^#1z HC Hurdle 2m.5f  (5) Fakenham £3433 12:15 Yanka Blue 4 4/1 ⌧ Flint, J L Dunne, R T 6% 3,4,2

4 75% Cl 53 13540P 8 ~ ! HC Hurdle 2m.5f  (5) Fakenham £3433 12:15 Noble Miss 4 20/1 Humphrey, Mrs S J ⌧ Gambin, Mr Jamie (7) 7,7,7 T 22%

5 70% 11 94706 8 (0/5) C HC Hurdle 2m.5f  (5) Fakenham £3433 12:15 Crackerjack Queen 5 14/1 Ellis, T 14% Andrews, Jack 20% (3) 5,6,6

6 66% 74 5355564 8 (0/3) #1 HC Hurdle 2m.5f  (5) Fakenham £3433 12:15 Casual Encounter 3 17/2 Brennan, F J Ryder, Isabelle 25% (7) 6,5,5

7 61% cl 25 2443540 8 ↑ HC Hurdle 2m.5f  (5) Fakenham £3433 12:15 Alvesta 4 9/1 ⌧ Crawley, Matt Cannon, Tom J 5% 1,3,4 J

8 52% cld 586 2343F4P 8 (0/9) z↓ HC Hurdle 2m.5f  (5) Fakenham £3433 12:15 Our Nel 7 9/2 Owen, J P 25% Bromley, Ben (5) 4,0,0 T

1 100% cl 35 29 6 D NHC NHF 2m  (5) Lingfield £2451 12:30 Makingplansfor 4 4/5 ⌧ Evans, P D 18% Bowen, Sean P 16% 0,2,1

2 97% 26 58 6 NHC NHF 2m  (5) Lingfield £2451 12:30 King Berry 4 11/1 ⌧ De Giles, Ed Mitchell, Mr F 8% (3) 0,1,2

3 74% 45 '0 6 #1 NHC NHF 2m  (5) Lingfield £2451 12:30 St Aurelia 4 25/1 ⌧ Scholfield, Nick 14% Quinlan, Jack 18% 0,0,0

4 66% 45 9 6 #1 NHC NHF 2m  (5) Lingfield £2451 12:30 Below The Belt 4 33/1 Bandey, R J 10% ⌧ Bass, David 13% 0,0,3

5 46% 0 none 6 ~ NHC NHF 2m  (5) Lingfield £2451 12:30 Wildes Legacy 4 9/4 ⌧ Snowden, Jamie 7% Sheehan, Gavin 15% 0,0,0 31%

6 34% 0 none 6 NHC NHF 2m  (5) Lingfield £2451 12:30 Silk Mountain 4 12/1 ⌧ Best, Jim/Suzi Bowen, James C 16% 0,0,0

1 100% GClCD 45 4414911 6 (2/2) [7] HC Hurdle 2m.5f  (4) Fakenham £4489 12:45 Zenato 4 5/4 OBrien, Fergal 13% ⌧ OBrien, Miss Fern (5) 2,3,2 18%

2 79% GD 30 6066703 6 HC Hurdle 2m.5f  (4) Fakenham £4489 12:45 Miss Maxfort 5 9/2 ⌧ Donovan, D Cannon, Tom J 5% 6,1,1 J

3 73% clD 34 1070233 6 hж HC Hurdle 2m.5f  (4) Fakenham £4489 12:45 Merely A Detail 4 8/1 ⌧ Bulgin, T S M Dunne, R T 6% 3,5,6

3 73% Gcl 11 8422435 6 (0/6) [2] HC Hurdle 2m.5f  (4) Fakenham £4489 12:45 Snapius 6 11/2 Owen, J P 25% Bromley, Ben (5) 4,4,3 T

3 73% 32 426 6 (0/2) HC Hurdle 2m.5f  (4) Fakenham £4489 12:45 Codetalker 5 7/1 Edmunds, Stuart 17% Hammond, Charlie 13% 4,1,4 T 55%

6 55% cld 29 43257 6 ~ (0/2) HC Hurdle 2m.5f  (4) Fakenham £4489 12:45 Sleeping Late 7 8/1 ⌧ Sly, Mrs P Andrews, Jack 20% (3) 1,6,5 20%

1 100% Cl 23 21 6 NHC Hurdle 2m  (4) Lingfield £4901 13:00 Aqua Bleu 3 4/7 ⌧ Greatrex, W J 19% Bowen, James C 16% 0,1,1 21%

2 73% 17 53 6 NHC Hurdle 2m  (4) Lingfield £4901 13:00 Network Gold 3 17/2 Murphy, Olly 14% Bowen, Sean P 16% 0,2,2 28% 44%

3 71% 17 'P 6 ~ ! NHC Hurdle 2m  (4) Lingfield £4901 13:00 Callero 3 33/1 Moore, Gary and Josh 21% ⌧ Quinn, Caoilin 23% 0,0,0 T 22% 13%

4 58% 17 74 6 NHC Hurdle 2m  (4) Lingfield £4901 13:00 Network Rgb 3 30/1 Murphy, Olly 14% Brogan, Kevin 0,3,3

5 40% 31 6 6 ~ NHC Hurdle 2m  (4) Lingfield £4901 13:00 Pink n Purple 3 22/1 ⌧ Mullins, J W Best, J A 9% 0,0,0 17%

6 31% 0 none 6 ! ∑ NHC Hurdle 2m  (4) Lingfield £4901 13:00 Majeur Allen 3 10/3 ⌧ Lacey, T 8% ⌧ Sheppard, Stan 0,0,0 22%

1 100% GClCD 29 3114P25 6 ~ [-1] HC Chase 2m6f  (4) Fakenham £4489 13:15 Jacks Touch 10 12/1 Humphrey, Mrs S J Cannon, Tom J 5% 4,5,0 TJ 18%

2 92% gclD 29 5272112 6 (2/5) ③ HC Chase 2m6f  (4) Fakenham £4489 13:15 Tankardstown Diva 6 14/5 Ellis, T 14% Andrews, Jack 20% (3) 1,4,4

3 90% gClCD 28 41424P5 6 [1] HC Chase 2m6f  (4) Fakenham £4489 13:15 Gazette Bourgeoise 9 11/2 Case, B I Gethings, Ciaran 25% 5,1,1

4 84% gCl 249 4412443 6 (1/4) C HC Chase 2m6f  (4) Fakenham £4489 13:15 I Am The Moon 6 6/1 Twiston-Davies, N A 28% Twiston-Davies, Sam 19% 2,0,0 TJ

4 84% cl 11 6212532 6 ↑ HC Chase 2m6f  (4) Fakenham £4489 13:15 Settle Down Jill 5 5/2 Skelton, Daniel 17% Atkins, Mr Harry (7) 2,3,2 T

6 69% g 246 5F43221 6 [5]③ HC Chase 2m6f  (4) Fakenham £4489 13:15 Overabottleofred 6 13/2 ⌧ Gretton, T R 20% Dunne, R T 6% 6,2,3

1 100% clcd 24 3322 7 (0/4) ③ NHC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (4) Lingfield £4193 13:30 Sea Presenting 5 9/4 ⌧ Lawes, T Brogan, Kevin 1,1,1

2 83% 11 714U 7 ~ NHC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (4) Lingfield £4193 13:30 Rock Sensation 5 9/4 Pauling, Ben 32% Woods, K K 23% 0,0,0 21%

3 78% 20 6P6 7 (0/2) ↑ NHC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (4) Lingfield £4193 13:30 My Lovely Horse 5 100/1 ⌧ Bridgwater, D G ⌧ Turner, James (5) 0,2,4

4 76% gcl 41 492 7 (0/3) NHC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (4) Lingfield £4193 13:30 Oh Clare 5 3/1 ONeill, Jonjo and AJ 11% ONeill, Jonjo (Jr) 12% 0,4,2

4 76% 166 21 7 H↑ NHC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (4) Lingfield £4193 13:30 Sevarana 5 9/2 Bandey, R J 10% Sheehan, Gavin 15% 0,0,0

6 71% gcl 24 5852 7 (0/3) ↑ NHC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (4) Lingfield £4193 13:30 Shesonnet 4 12/1 Case, B I Quinlan, Jack 18% 0,3,3

7 63% 28 'PP34PP7 7 (0/8) NHC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (4) Lingfield £4193 13:30 Raindance Queen 8 200/1 ⌧ Best-Turner, W De Best, J A 9% 2,5,5

1 100% 18 44 6 ◊ H NHC Hurdle 2m4.5f  (4) Fakenham £3540 13:45 Kilbakanto 6 5/4 Skelton, Daniel 17% Atkins, Mr Harry (7) 1,2,1 T

2 74% cl 30 42 6 ~ NHC Hurdle 2m4.5f  (4) Fakenham £3540 13:45 Jonquilla 6 6/1 Humphrey, Mrs S J Cannon, Tom J 5% 0,1,2 TJ 18%

3 60% Cl 30 314 6 (1/2) ↑ NHC Hurdle 2m4.5f  (4) Fakenham £3540 13:45 Tony Joe 5 7/2 Ellis, T 14% Andrews, Jack 20% (3) 0,0,0

4 48% 605 '00 6 z↑ NHC Hurdle 2m4.5f  (4) Fakenham £3540 13:45 Lawsky 5 22/1 Owen, J P 25% Chadwick, Alex 33% (3) 0,0,0 TJ 26% 25%



5 47% GCl 65 1770315 6 #1↑ NHC Hurdle 2m4.5f  (4) Fakenham £3540 13:45 High Point 4 3/1 ⌧ Burdon, R Gethings, Ciaran 25% 0,0,0

6 36% 24 70F 6 ↑ NHC Hurdle 2m4.5f  (4) Fakenham £3540 13:45 Kings Order 4 33/1 Williams, Evan 4% ⌧ Ring, C V 0,3,3

1 100% GClCD 304 3135PP1 10 ◊ (2/9) [4] HC Hurdle 2m7f  (4) Lingfield £4753 14:00 Has Troke 8 8/1 ⌧ Hales, A M Woods, K K 23% 7,9,1

2 82% GCl 32 '0562213 10 (1/6) [5]↑ HC Hurdle 2m7f  (4) Lingfield £4753 14:00 Diamond Geezer 6 11/4 Murphy, Olly 14% Bowen, Sean P 16% 3,2,3 28% 44%

3 77% gclC 29 2453135 10 [5] HC Hurdle 2m7f  (4) Lingfield £4753 14:00 Icaque De Lisle 7 5/1 Bandey, R J 10% Quinlan, Jack 18% 7,6,1

4 65% cd 19 9552526 10 ! (0/5) HC Hurdle 2m7f  (4) Lingfield £4753 14:00 My Cullen 5 8/1 ⌧ Knight, Miss H C 11% ⌧ Powell, Brendan 11% 10,8,3 J

5 59% Cl 266 22758S3 10 [-6]#1 HC Hurdle 2m7f  (4) Lingfield £4753 14:00 Fontana Ellissi 9 20/1 ⌧ Drinkwater, S W ⌧ Burton, Sam (7) 4,1,6

6 57% 36 45433 10 (0/3) h HC Hurdle 2m7f  (4) Lingfield £4753 14:00 Harmony Heights 6 11/2 OBrien, Fergal 13% ⌧ Burke, Jonathan 16% 6,3,9 T

7 56% 41 1246504 10 (1/7) HC Hurdle 2m7f  (4) Lingfield £4753 14:00 Block Rockin Beats 6 9/1 ⌧ Signy, Oliver Sheehan, Gavin 15% 2,7,3

8 52% cl 29 5O22635 10 (0/8) HC Hurdle 2m7f  (4) Lingfield £4753 14:00 Night Stalker 5 13/2 ⌧ West, Miss Sheena 20% ⌧ Goldstein, Marc 13% 7,5,6

9 49% g 272 936573 10 ! (0/2) w HC Hurdle 2m7f  (4) Lingfield £4753 14:00 George Henry 6 17/2 Nicholls, P F 12% ⌧ Nicholls, Miss Olive (5) 1,4,8

10 26% 1025 61FP647 10 z HC Hurdle 2m7f  (4) Lingfield £4753 14:00 Rock On Cassie 9 50/1 ⌧ Armson, R J ⌧ Armson, Philip (3) 4,0,0

1 100% GClCD 43 8195354 5 ◊~ ! (3/12) [-5]#1↑ HC Chase 2m6f  (3) Fakenham £7922 14:15 Frere Darmes 8 11/4 Skelton, Daniel 17% ⌧ Palin, Miss H (7) 1,3,1 T 26%

2 72% GClD 6 1113184 5 ! [6] HC Chase 2m6f  (3) Fakenham £7922 14:15 Shantou Lucky 8 9/2 Owen, J P 25% ⌧ Pinchin, Miss L M 2,1,5 T

3 45% G 21 411U336 5 (2/6) HC Chase 2m6f  (3) Fakenham £7922 14:15 Bolsover Bill 8 15/8 ⌧ Derham, Harry 14% ⌧ Malzard, Victoria (5) 5,0,2

4 42% G 71 2P23213 5 [2]z↑ HC Chase 2m6f  (3) Fakenham £7922 14:15 No But I Will 8 7/2 ⌧ Smith, J S ⌧ Smith, Miss Jessica (7) 3,2,2

5 31% Cl 33 85F43P7 5 HC Chase 2m6f  (3) Fakenham £7922 14:15 Moon Hunter 8 8/1 Humphrey, Mrs S J ⌧ Stevens, Miss A (3) 4,4,4 T

1 100% Cl 35 3P118F2 7 (0/3) [5]B HC Chase 2m  (4) Lingfield £5281 14:30 Diplomatic Ash 6 14/5 Moore, Gary and Josh 21% Mitchell, Mr F 8% (3) 1,1,1 T

2 98% gclD 18 5327113 7 (2/3) [5]③ HC Chase 2m  (4) Lingfield £5281 14:30 Jaipaletemps 6 7/2 ⌧ Pipe, D E 4% Corcoran, Mr Rian (10) 5,3,1

3 96% ClD 34 '0657145 7 ~ (1/5) [1] HC Chase 2m  (4) Lingfield £5281 14:30 Alto Alto 8 9/1 Gordon, C 18% Gordon, Mr Fred 12% 1,2,3 27%

4 82% GClD 28 46P7174 7 (0/5) ↓ HC Chase 2m  (4) Lingfield £5281 14:30 Windsurfer 6 9/1 Case, B I Quinlan, Jack 18% 3,5,5

5 63% gCl 49 'OO30187 7 (1/7) HC Chase 2m  (4) Lingfield £5281 14:30 Boston Boy 6 10/1 ONeill, Jonjo and AJ 11% ONeill, Jonjo (Jr) 12% 4,6,5

6 56% 18 5P5 7 (0/2) ↓ HC Chase 2m  (4) Lingfield £5281 14:30 Jeu Dopale 7 10/3 Williams, Miss Venetia 20% Deutsch, Charlie 23% 7,0,0 12%

7 54% 25 4P974 7 (0/5) HC Chase 2m  (4) Lingfield £5281 14:30 Hors Jeu 5 7/1 ⌧ Boultbee-brooks, Clive 9% ⌧ Patrick, Richard 6,4,4

1 100% GClc 15 'P435115 6 [3]₲↑ HC Chase 3m6.5f  (4) Fakenham £4489 14:45 Fern Hill 10 15/2 Case, B I Gethings, Ciaran 25% 2,3,2

2 92% gclc 65 21333P2 6 (1/3) [13]↑ HC Chase 3m6.5f  (4) Fakenham £4489 14:45 Shadows In The Sky 9 10/3 Owen, J P 25% Chadwick, Alex 33% (3) 3,6,2 TJ 26% 25%

3 86% Cl 30 2243126 6 (3/15) [4]↑ HC Chase 3m6.5f  (4) Fakenham £4489 14:45 Safe Destination 7 5/2 Twiston-Davies, N A 28% Twiston-Davies, Sam 19% 3,1,5 TJ

4 84% gClC 6 7544132 6 [7] HC Chase 3m6.5f  (4) Fakenham £4489 14:45 Enjoy Dallen 11 6/1 ⌧ King, N B 22% ⌧ Jones, Lily (7) 1,5,6

5 76% GClc 70 2U23423 6 (0/9) [-9] HC Chase 3m6.5f  (4) Fakenham £4489 14:45 To Be Sure 10 4/1 Williams, Evan 4% ⌧ Collier, Ellis (5) 5,2,1

6 63% 44 65P7213 6 (2/12) [5] HC Chase 3m6.5f  (4) Fakenham £4489 14:45 He Is A Cracker 9 6/1 Brennan, F J Ryder, Isabelle 25% (7) 6,4,4

1 100% CD 33 5P81771 5 ◊ (3/12) [6] HC Chase 2m6f  (3) Lingfield £15843 15:00 No Tackle 8 7/2 ⌧ Llewellyn, Robert 40% ⌧ Harrison, Liam 10% 5,5,2

2 92% GCl 27 2121244 5 (0/4) [3]ж HC Chase 2m6f  (3) Lingfield £15843 15:00 Doctor Ken 9 4/1 Murphy, Olly 14% Bowen, Sean P 16% 2,1,1 28% 44%

3 88% GClCd 56 92125P4 5 (2/9) [2]#1 HC Chase 2m6f  (3) Lingfield £15843 15:00 Bucksy Des Epeires 6 13/8 Williams, Miss Venetia 20% Deutsch, Charlie 23% 3,2,2 12%

4 84% GCl 22 2254PPP 5 (4/10) [-2]#1j HC Chase 2m6f  (3) Lingfield £15843 15:00 Tahmuras 8 14/1 Nicholls, P F 12% ⌧ Cobden, Harry 19% 1,3,0 20%

5 59% gcl 30 4262505 5 t HC Chase 2m6f  (3) Lingfield £15843 15:00 Dartmoor Pirate 6 7/2 ⌧ Honeyball, A J 24% ⌧ Dingle, Rex 17% 4,4,4 24%

1 100% cl 27 5000823 6 ◊ (0/4) HC Hurdle 3m  (5) Fakenham £3433 15:15 Isabel De Clare 5 14/5 Ellis, T 14% Andrews, Jack 20% (3) 3,1,2

2 85% Cl 93 1134513 6 (1/5) [6] HC Hurdle 3m  (5) Fakenham £3433 15:15 Pooroldmackley 6 7/2 Williams, Evan 4% ⌧ Williams, Eleanor (7) 2,4,2

2 85% Cl 32 417P3P3 6 (0/2) B^ HC Hurdle 3m  (5) Fakenham £3433 15:15 Lady Harriett 6 9/2 ⌧ Bowen, Mickey ⌧ Fenelon, S (5) 5,2,1

4 83% ClC 21 1335467 6 HC Hurdle 3m  (5) Fakenham £3433 15:15 Annie Nail 8 50/1 ⌧ Leeson, Tracey ⌧ Stevenson, J W (7) 6,5,5

5 75% g 21 '0544223 6 (0/6) HC Hurdle 3m  (5) Fakenham £3433 15:15 Girl Of Gold 4 9/4 Owen, J P 25% Bromley, Ben (5) 1,3,4 T

6 69% cl 25 623356P 6 (0/2) HC Hurdle 3m  (5) Fakenham £3433 15:15 Doublethetrouble 7 12/1 ⌧ Wadham, Mrs L Cannon, Tom J 5% 3,0,0 TJ 22% 40%

1 100% GCl 20 9746111 6 ~ [7]↑③ HC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (5) Lingfield £3248 15:30 Low Expectations 5 2/1 ⌧ Gifford, N J ⌧ Worsley, Tabitha 1,1,1 23%

2 89% gclcd 16 3832U5 6 ~ (0/2) HC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (5) Lingfield £3248 15:30 Washington Singer 6 13/2 Gordon, C 18% Gordon, Mr Fred 12% 3,5,4 27%

3 72% gcl 28 327054 6 (0/2) #2↑ HC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (5) Lingfield £3248 15:30 Little Ledgend 5 2/1 Murphy, Olly 14% ⌧ Stones, Lewis 5,4,3

4 66% cld 42 499284P 6 HC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (5) Lingfield £3248 15:30 Bells Of Ufford 5 19/2 ⌧ Vaughan, Tim 8% Corcoran, Mr Rian (7) 6,2,1



5 64% g 96 3545F80 6 #1 HC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (5) Lingfield £3248 15:30 Jhentong Enki 6 6/1 Pauling, Ben 32% ⌧ Pritchard, Mr Callum 15% (3) 1,6,5

6 53% 44 4848 6 #1h HC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (5) Lingfield £3248 15:30 Known Warrior 5 11/1 Bandey, R J 10% ⌧ Fox, Ned 4,3,6


